PLAINFIELD SOUTH IHSA CLASS 3A REGIONAL MEET

Race Date
October 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SOUTH DOWNERS GROVE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 18:52.4
1 48 Brenna Cohoon 1 1 18:28.2 18:28.2 0:00.0
2 58 Melissa Weidner 2 3 18:34.3 37:02.5 0:06.1
3 54  Erin Reidy 7 10 18:52.0 55:54.5 0:23.8
4 56 Becky Versaskas 11 21 19:07.2 1:15:01.7 0:39.0
5 57 Kennedy Warden 14 35 19:20.3 1:34:22.1 0:52.1
6 55 Gillian Thomas a7 (52) 19:26.7 1:53:48.8 0:58.5
7 50 Olivia Duax (27) (79) 20:26.3 2:14:15.1 1:58.1
Team - BENET ACADEMY Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):38 Average Time: 18:55.2
1 82 Mae Tully 3 3 18:35.4 18:35.4 0:00.0
2 73 Elisabeth Camic 5 8 18:46.2 37:21.6 0:10.7
3 75 Joy Jackson 8 16 18:55.3 56:17.0 0:19.8
4 71 Kelly Andrews 9 25 19:03.0 1:15:20.1 0:27.6
5 72 Meaghan Andrews 13 38 19:16.2  1:34:36.3 0:40.7
6 81 Emily Spellman (16) (54) 19:22.7  1:53:59.0 0:47.2
7 77 Karly Keating (20) (74) 20:00.3  2:13:59.3 1:24.8
Team - NORTH PLAINFIELD Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 19:35.8
1 105 Juliana Stogsdill 4 4 18:42.4 18:42.4 0:00.0
2 103 Megan Patton 6 10 18:46.7 37:29.2 0:04.3
3 95 Emily Bedford 19 29 19:32.8 57:02.0 0:50.4
4 99 Mariam Hussain 23 52 20:15.2 1:17:17.3 1:32.8
5 102 Katie Nalley 30 82 20:41.8 1:37:59.1 1:59.4
6 104 Caitlin Russell (32) (114) 20:44.8 1:58:44.0 2:02.4
7 98 Riley Frankel (33) (247) 20:53.8  2:19:37.9 2:11.4
Team - NORTH DOWNERS GROVE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 19:53.0
1 29 Ellie Gross 15 15 19:21.2 19:21.2 0:00.0
2 28 Rylan Gaspar 18 33 19:27.5 38:48.7 0:06.3
3 30 Melissa Jachim 21 54 20:02.0 58:50.7 0:40.8
4 23 EvaBednard 24 78 20:15.7 1:19:06.5 0:54.5
5 27 Katie Figliomeni 25 103 20:18.7  1:39:25.2 0:57.5
6 24 Katie Cantlin (29) (132) 20:33.0  1:59:58.3 1:11.8
7 25 Lauren Egan (38) (170) 21:07.6  2:21:05.9 1:46.4

Meet held in Shorewood, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/21/2017 02:22:39



Race Date

PLAINFIELD SOUTH IHSA CLASS 3A REGIONAL MEET

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - BOLINGBROOK
Team Score (places):132

9
6
12
1
3
10
8
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Team - SOUTH PLAINFIELD

Madison Shroda
Natalia Hernandez
Michelle Villagran
Camille Cabas
Hope Dowell
Hannah Smith
Alyssa Kucan

Team Score (places):160

167
176
171
169
175
173
166

No o~ wDN PR

Team - CENTRAL PLAINFIELD

Alyssa Grigg
Megan Worm
Kelsey Rice
Cassidy Martin
Julia Subick
Anna Sheaffer
Sara Dyer

Team Score (places):195

129
121
125
130
127
124
120
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Ana Pineda

Julia Egly
Jessica Homan
Nora Rosenbaum
Jacky Mathews
Grace Grimaldi
Colette Burrows

Team - EAST PLAINFIELD
Team Score (places):242

153
146
149
150
148
152
147
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Meet held in Shorewood, IL. Results by Race Time,

Alyssa Suarez
Cambrie Gallichio
Jamie McCarthy
Angela Mrksic
Angelina Laseman
Nadia Salamanca
Samantha Guin

Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

12
22
28
34
36

(41)

(44)

10
26
35
37
52

(53)

(55)

31
39
40
42
43

(48)

(59)

45
47
49
50
51

(54)

(58)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:22.6

12
34
62
96

132

(173)

(217)

19:12.4
20:12.1
20:31.3
20:54.1
21:03.3
21:19.4
21:56.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:54.6

10
36
71
108
160
(213)

(268)

19:03.5
20:26.0
21:02.1
21:03.7
22:57.9
23:13.8
23:19.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:17.4

31
70
110
152
195
(243)
(302)

20:42.1
21:16.5
21:17.2
21:34.6
21:36.5
22:40.0
25:07.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:32.1

45
92
141
191
242
(296)
(354)

21:58.6
22:26.5
22:41.0
22:41.8
22:52.8
23:15.9
25:06.0

19:12.4
39:24.6
59:55.9
1:20:50.0
1:41:53.4
2:03:12.8
2:25:09.2

19:03.5

39:29.5
1:00:31.6
1:21:35.4
1:44:33.3
2:07:47.1
2:31:06.7

20:42.1

41:58.6
1.03:15.8
1.24:50.5
1:46:27.1
2:09:07.1
2:34:14.3

21:58.6

44:25.1
1:07:06.2
1:29:48.0
1:52:40.8
2:15:56.8
2:41:02.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:59.7
1.18.8
1:41.7
1:50.9
2:07.0
2:43.9

0:00.0
1:22.5
1:58.5
2:00.2
3:54.3
4:10.3
4:16.0

0:00.0
0:34.3
0:35.0
0:52.4
0:54.4
1:57.8
4:25.0

0:00.0
0:27.9
0:42.4
0:43.2
0:54.2
1:17.3
3.07.4
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PLAINFIELD SOUTH IHSA CLASS 3A REGIONAL MEET

Race Date
October 21, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ROMEOVILLE Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):280 Average Time: 24:35.3

1 200 Angelina Ramirez 46 46 22:12.7 22:12.7 0:00.0
2 195 Malak Mahlouai 56 102 24:19.6 46:32.3 2:06.9
3 192 Fernanda Ibanez 57 159 25:02.9 1:11:35.3 2:50.2
4 198 Jessica Munoz 60 219 25:16.7 1:36:52.0 3:04.0
5 191 Brianna Holm 61 280 26:04.9 2:02:56.9 3:52.2
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